

**Court No. - 43**

**Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 616 of 1985**

**Appellant :- Ram Babu & Others**

**Respondent :- State**

**Counsel for Appellant :- D.N.Wali,S.D.N.Singh**

**Counsel for Respondent :- State**

**Hon'ble Pankaj Naqvi,J.**

**Hon'ble Krishna Pratap Singh,J.**

List on **30.10.2018** in the additional cause list.

**Order Date :- 3.10.2018**

A.K.Verma