

Court No. - 51

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 616 of 1985

Appellant :- Ram Babu And Others

Respondent :- State

**Counsel for Appellant :- -----,Anjani Kumar
Dubey**

Counsel for Respondent :- State

Hon'ble Vipin Sinha,J.

Hon'ble Siddharth,J.

List this case on 23.7.2019.

Order Date :- 5.7.2019

Ruchi Agrahari